
PROGRAM SCHEDULE
TELFER LEADING CHANGE CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

DATE AND TIME

Orientation

Welcome & Setting the Stage; Leading 

Change Success Stories; Our Conditions for 

Success

Half Day
Virtual Session

Thursday, October 13, 2022

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Module 1

Sharing My Change Narrative; 

Scoping My Change Project; Working with 

Change Styles: Resistance or 

Preference?; Introduction to Change 

Leadership Case Clinics & Case Clinic 

Facilitators

Half Day

Virtual Session

Thursday, October 20, 2022

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Change Leadership Case Clinic #1

Half Day

Small Group 

Session (Facilitated)

Friday, October 21, 2022

8:30 a.m. to noon

Module 2

Prosci® Change Management
Half Day

Virtual Session 

Thursday, November 17, 2022

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Change Leadership Case Clinic #2

Half Day Virtual

Small Group 

Session (Facilitated)

Friday, November 18 , 2022

8:30 a.m. to noon

Module 3

Prosci ® Change Management
Half Day

Virtual Session

Thursday, December 15, 2022

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Change Leadership Case Clinic #3

Half Day Virtual

Small Group

Session (Facilitated)

Friday, December 16, 2022

8:30 a.m. to noon

Module 4

Leading Public Service Change; Applying & 

Deepening Our Understanding of Prosci ® in 

the Public Service Context

Half Day

Virtual Session

Thursday, January 12, 2023

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Change Leadership Case Clinic #4

Half Day Virtual

Small Group

Session (Facilitated)

Friday, January 13, 2023

8:30 a.m. to noon
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DATE AND TIME

Module 5

A Public Service Change Story: Lessons 

Learned; Internal & External Stakeholder 

Engagement

Half Day

Virtual Session

Thursday, February 9, 2023

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Leading Complex Change
Half Day

Virtual Session

Friday, February 10, 2023

8:30 a.m. to noon

Module 6

A Public Service Change Story: Lessons 

Learned; Leading Transitions & Managing 

Resistance to Change

Half Day

Virtual Session

Thursday, March 9, 2023

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Change Leadership Case Clinic #5

Half Day Virtual

Small Group

Session (Facilitated)

Friday, March 10, 2023

8:30 a.m. to noon

Module 7

A Public Service Change Story: Lessons 

Learned; Integration & Consolidation

Half Day

Virtual Session

Thursday, March 23, 2023

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.
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